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FY2025 Initial
Athletics Budget

REVENUES:
Ticket Sales 9,501,000$         $10,489,500 988,500$              
Guarantees 800,000$            $320,000 (480,000)$             
Pac-12/NCAA 42,704,996$       $27,333,707 (15,371,289)$        
Miscellaneous Income 13,326,238$       $12,631,238 (695,000)$             
Camp Revenues 788,085$            $811,727 23,642$                 
Student Fees 2,908,221$         $2,998,039 89,818$                 
Lottery Proceeds 530,000$            $7,650,000 7,120,000$           
OBN Annual Fund 16,347,979$       $9,100,000 (7,247,979)$          
Other Revenue - OBN New 4,410,000$         $2,425,000 (1,985,000)$          
Institutional Support 8,405,000$         $17,915,125 9,510,125$           

$0
TOTAL REVENUE: 99,721,519$       $91,674,336.00 ($8,047,183)

EXPENSES:
Salaries & OPE 40,373,668$       $36,781,557 ($3,592,111)
    Labor Sub-Total: 40,373,668$     $36,781,557

Operating Budgets 38,338,802$       $34,350,629 ($3,988,173)
Financial Aid 10,417,036$       $11,574,826 $1,157,790
Alston 3,000,000$         $1,500,000 ($1,500,000)
    Operations Sub-Total: 51,755,838$     $47,425,455 ($4,330,383)
Debt Service 8,010,684$         $7,467,324 ($543,360)
    Miscellaneous Sub-Total: 8,010,684$       $7,467,324 ($543,360)

TOTAL EXPENSES: 100,140,190$   $91,674,336 ($8,465,854)

PROFIT (LOSS) (418,671)$         $0.00 $418,671.00

Master Budget Summary FY24 Budget FY25 Budget
Variance from 

Prior Year


Final Green

		Master Budget Summary		FY24 Budget		FY25		FY25		FY25 		FY25 Budget		Variance from Prior Year

						10 Year		Projections		Projections Reset						Notes

		REVENUES:

		Ticket Sales		$   9,501,000		$10,700,000		$8,560,000

Bruns, Jacqueline: Bruns, Jacqueline:
20% Reduction
		$8,560,000		$10,489,500		$   988,500		 

		Stadium Rev				$5,600,354		$1,400,089

Bruns, Jacqueline: Bruns, Jacqueline:
75% Reduction based on OBN projection issues
						$   - 0		 

		Guarantees		$   800,000		$425,000		$425,000		$425,000		$320,000		$   (480,000)

		Pac-12/NCAA		$   42,704,996		$44,449,671		$25,534,046		$25,534,046		$27,333,707		$   (15,371,289)

		Media Rev Uptick				$9,300,000		0				$   - 0		$   - 0		 

		Miscellaneous Income		$   13,326,238		$13,642,763		$11,422,763

Bruns, Jacqueline: Bruns, Jacqueline:
Learfield, concessions 20% Reductions		$11,432,763		$12,631,238		$   (695,000)		 

		Camp Revenues		$   788,085		$811,727		$811,727		$811,727		$811,727		$   23,642		 

		Student Fees		$   2,908,221		$2,995,468		$2,995,468		$2,995,468		$2,998,039		$   89,818

		Lottery Proceeds		$   530,000		$530,000		$650,000		$650,000		$7,650,000		$   7,120,000

		OBN Annual Fund		$   16,347,979		$11,238,064		$8,990,451

Bruns, Jacqueline: Bruns, Jacqueline:
20% Reduction
		$10,390,540		$9,100,000		$   (7,247,979)		 

		Other Revenue - OBN New		$   4,410,000		$10,000		$10,000				$2,425,000		$   (1,985,000)		 

		Institutional Support		$   8,405,000		$8,615,125		$8,615,125		$8,615,125		$17,915,125		$   9,510,125

														$0

		TOTAL REVENUE:		$   99,721,519		$108,318,172		$69,414,668.50		$69,414,668.50		$91,674,336.00		($8,047,183)

																 

		EXPENSES:

		Salaries & OPE		$   40,373,668		$41,552,878		$41,552,878		$41,552,878		$36,781,557		($3,592,111)		 

		    Labor Sub-Total:		$   40,373,668		$41,552,878		$41,552,878		$41,552,878		$36,781,557

		Operating Budgets		$   38,338,802		$40,518,964		$40,518,964		$40,518,964		$34,350,629		($3,988,173)		 

		Financial Aid		$   10,417,036		$10,521,206		$10,521,206		$10,521,206		$11,574,826		$1,157,790

		Alston		$   3,000,000		$3,000,000		$3,000,000		$3,000,000		$1,500,000		($1,500,000)

		    Operations Sub-Total:		$   51,755,838		$54,040,170		$54,040,170		$54,040,170		$47,425,455		($4,330,383)

		Debt Service		$   8,010,684		$4,882,000		$4,882,000		$7,467,324		$7,467,324		($543,360)		 

		Reser Loan & Opp Costs				$2,585,324		$2,585,324						$0

		Termination Pay				$- 								$0		Cookus?

		Contingency				$1,000,000								$0

		FY21 Deficit Payment				$1,929,000								$0

		    Miscellaneous Sub-Total:		$   8,010,684		$10,396,324		$7,467,324		$7,467,324		$7,467,324		($543,360)



		TOTAL EXPENSES:		$   100,140,190		$105,989,372		$103,060,372		$103,060,372		$91,674,336		($8,465,854)



		PROFIT (LOSS)		$   (418,671)		$2,328,800		($33,645,703.50)		($33,645,703.50)		$0.00		$418,671.00
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